Position Title FT/PT Hours Worked | Annual Salary | Hourly Rate | Exempt/Non-Exempt

Chief Financial Officer FULL TIME 2080 130,000.40 62.50 Exempt
Finance Manager FULL TIME 2080 86,227.32 41.46 Exempt
Control Center Supervisor FULLTIME 2080 62,536.66 30.07 Exempt
IT Director FULL TIME 2080 84,881.89 40.81 Exempt
IT Systems Administrator FULL TIME 2080 58,937.42 28.34 Exempt
IT Ssytem Administrator (ESRI) FULL TIME 2080 57,673.41 27.73 Exempt
Lease Manager PART TIME 1000 53,580.60 53.58 Exempt
President & CEO FULL TIME 2080 271,851.28 130.70 Exempt
Construction Projects Manager (RPR) FULLTIME 2080 102,106.78 49.09 Exempt
Human Resources Director FULL TIME 2080 82,396.70 39.61 Exempt
Contract Administrator FULLTIME 2080 69,670.85 33.50 Exempt
Executive Vice President/Chief Operating Officer FULL TIME 2080 1583,053.06 73.58 Exempt
Director of Maintenance FULL TIME 2080 86,574.38 41.62 Exempt
Assistant Director, Building Maintenance FULL TIME 2080 62,536.66 30.07 Exempt
Assistant Director, Groundskeeping FULL TIME 2080 62,536.66 30.07 Exempt
Director of Operations FULLTIME 2080 86,574.38 41.62 Exempt
Assistant Director of Operations FULL TIME 2080 63,972.06 30.76 Exempt
Airport Fire Chief FULL TIME 2080 93,922.82 45.16 Exempt
Operations Training Battalion Chief FULLTIME 2080 77,141.38 37.09 Exempt
Police Chief FULL TIME 2080 93,922.82 45.16 Exempt
Police Captain FULL TIME 2080 73,591.44 35.38 Exempt
Grant Administrator FULL TIME 2080 40,127.15 19.29 Non-Exempt
Sr. Staff Accountant FULL TIME 2080 49,920.00 24.00 Non-Exempt
Staff Accountant - Payroll and Payables FULL TIME 2080 55,059.68 26.47 Non-Exempt
Sr. Staff Accountant FULL TIME 2080 49,920.00 24.00 Non-Exempt
IT Technician FULL TIME 2080 42,226.70 20.30 Non-Exempt
IT Technician FULL TIME 2080 40,019.20 19.24 Non-Exempt
IT Technician FULL TIME 2080 35,606.69 17.12 Non-Exempt
Lease Assistant FULL TIME 2080 53,289.60 25.62 Non-Exempt
Archivist FULL TIME 2080 37,899.06 18.22 Non-Exempt
Receptionist FULL TIME 2080 38,606.05 18.56 Non-Exempt
Electrician - Master FULL TIME 2080 67,828.38 32.61 Non-Exempt
Airport Mechanic FULL TIME 2080 69,135.25 33.24 Non-Exempt
Electrician - Journeyman FULL TIME 2080 48,568.21 23.35 Non-Exempt
Maintenance Secretary FULLTIME 2080 49,489.44 23.79 Non-Exempt
HVAC Technician FULL TIME 2080 49,060.96 23.59 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 40,684.18 19.56 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 36,313.68 17.46 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 36,313.68 17.46 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 48,182.58 23.16 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 35,606.69 17.12 Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 36,566.40 17.58 Non-Exempt
Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside FULL TIME 2080 44,154.86 21.23 Non-Exempt
Lead Grounds Keeper - Landside FULL TIME 2080 32,671.60 15.71 Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 26,644.80 12.81 Non-Exempt
Equipment Operator - Boom Mower FULLTIME 2080 35,670.96 17.15 Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 31,450.43 15.12 Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 27,122.78 13.04 Non-Exempt
Tractor Operator FULL TIME 2080 31,600.40 15.19 Non-Exempt
Tractor Operator FULL TIME 2080 29,415.15 14.14 Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 27,122.78 13.04 Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker FULL TIME 2080 27,122.78 13.04 Non-Exempt
Executive Assistant to the President & CEO FULL TIME 2080 43,126.51 20.73 Non-Exempt
Executive Assistant to the EVP & COO FULL TIME 2080 43,126.51 20.73 Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor FULL TIME 2080 37,072.09 17.82 Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor - Shift FULL TIME 2080 39,945.05 19.20 Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor FULLTIME 2080 44,947.55 21.61 Non-Exempt

Operations Supervisor - Shift FULLTIME 2080 44,493.36 21.39 Non-Exempt



Operations Supervisor - Shift
Operations Officer

Operations Supervisor - Wildlife
Security Administrator

Security Administration Assistant
Security Administration Assistant
Security Administration Assistant
Operations Specialist - Floater
Operations Specialist - Floater
Operations Specialist - Floater
Operations Specialist - Curb Monitor
Operations Specialist - Curb Monitor

Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo
Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo

Operations Specialist - Floater
Operations Specialist - Floater

Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo

Operations Specialist - Floater
Batallion Commander

Batallion Commander

Batallion Commander
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Police Officer

Police Officer - Shift

Police Officer - Shift

Police Officer

Police Officer - Shift

Police Officer

Police K-9 Officer

Police Officer - Shift

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Services Support Coordinator
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift
Control Center Dispatcher
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift
Communications Director
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator

FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULL TIME
FULLTIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
PART TIME
FULL TIME

2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
2080
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
3023
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2080
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
2236
1040
1066
1066
1066

43,621.41
28,516.80
44,947.55
44,154.86
31,086.22
37,899.06
30,057.87
26,644.80
26,644.80
26,644.80
26,644.80
23,823.49
23,823.49
23,823.49
26,644.80
26,644.80
23,823.49
26,644.80
64,858.16
74,862.78
64,858.16
37,706.79
40,104.33
37,706.79
51,094.75
43,716.21
45,864.65
52,395.07
56,443.88
60,193.30
52,395.07
56,443.88
53,730.86
57,577.00
57,634.58
59,258.25
55,906.71
55,906.71
38,542.40
45,600.98
43,297.90
39,244.48
43,436.09
44,967.64
40,879.67
41,902.24
47,729.03
64,293.42
14,559.21
14,559.21
18,314.31

20.97
13.71
21.61
21.23
14.95
18.22
14.45
12.81
12.81
12.81
12.81
11.45
11.45
11.45
12.81
12.81
11.45
12.81
21.45
24.76
21.45
12.47
13.27
12.47
16.90
14.46
15.17
23.43
25.24
26.92
23.43
25.24
24.03
25.75
25.78
26.50
25.00
25.00
18.53
20.39
19.36
17.55
19.43
20.11
18.28
18.74
21.35
61.82
13.66
13.66
17.18

Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt



	Sheet1

