Position Title	FT/PT	Hours Worked	Annual Salary	Hourly Rate	Exempt/Non-Exempt
Chief Financial Officer	FULL TIME	2080	130,000.40	62.50	Exempt
Finance Manager	FULL TIME	2080	86,227.32	41.46	Exempt
Control Center Supervisor	FULL TIME	2080	62,536.66	30.07	Exempt
IT Director	FULL TIME	2080	84,881.89	40.81	Exempt
IT Systems Administrator	FULL TIME	2080	58,937.42	28.34	Exempt
IT Ssytem Administrator (ESRI)	FULL TIME	2080	57,673.41	27.73	Exempt
Lease Manager	PART TIME	1000	53,580.60	53.58	Exempt
President & CEO	FULL TIME	2080	271,851.28	130.70	Exempt
Construction Projects Manager (RPR)	FULL TIME	2080	102,106.78	49.09	Exempt
Human Resources Director	FULL TIME	2080	82,396.70	39.61	Exempt
Contract Administrator	FULL TIME	2080	69,670.85	33.50	Exempt
Executive Vice President/Chief Operating Officer	FULL TIME	2080	153,053.06	73.58	Exempt
Director of Maintenance	FULL TIME	2080	86,574.38	41.62	Exempt
Assistant Director, Building Maintenance	FULL TIME	2080	62,536.66	30.07	Exempt
Assistant Director, Groundskeeping	FULL TIME	2080	62,536.66	30.07	Exempt
Director of Operations	FULL TIME	2080	86,574.38	41.62	Exempt
Assistant Director of Operations	FULL TIME	2080	63,972.06	30.76	Exempt
Airport Fire Chief	FULL TIME	2080	93,922.82	45.16	Exempt
Operations Training Battalion Chief	FULL TIME	2080	77,141.38	37.09	Exempt
Police Chief	FULL TIME	2080	93,922.82	45.16	Exempt
Police Captain	FULL TIME	2080	73,591.44	35.38	Exempt
Grant Administrator	FULL TIME	2080	40,127.15	19.29	Non-Exempt
Sr. Staff Accountant	FULL TIME	2080	49,920.00	24.00	Non-Exempt
Staff Accountant - Payroll and Payables	FULL TIME	2080	55,059.68	26.47	Non-Exempt
Sr. Staff Accountant	FULL TIME	2080	49,920.00		Non-Exempt
IT Technician	FULL TIME	2080	42,226.70		Non-Exempt
IT Technician	FULL TIME	2080	40,019.20	19.24	Non-Exempt
IT Technician	FULL TIME	2080	35,606.69	17.12	Non-Exempt
Lease Assistant	FULL TIME	2080	53,289.60	25.62	Non-Exempt
Archivist	FULL TIME	2080	37,899.06		Non-Exempt
Receptionist	FULL TIME	2080	38,606.05	18.56	Non-Exempt
Electrician - Master	FULL TIME	2080	67,828.38	32.61	Non-Exempt
Airport Mechanic	FULL TIME	2080	69,135.25	33.24	Non-Exempt
Electrician - Journeyman	FULL TIME	2080	48,568.21	23.35	Non-Exempt
Maintenance Secretary	FULL TIME	2080	49,489.44	23.79	Non-Exempt
HVAC Technician	FULL TIME	2080	49,060.96	23.59	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	40,684.18	19.56	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	36,313.68	17.46	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	36,313.68	17.46	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	48,182.58	23.16	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	35,606.69	17.12	Non-Exempt
General Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	36,566.40	17.58	Non-Exempt
Lead Grounds Keeper - Airside	FULL TIME	2080	44,154.86	21.23	Non-Exempt
Lead Grounds Keeper - Landside	FULL TIME	2080	32,671.60	15.71	Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Equipment Operator - Boom Mower	FULL TIME	2080	35,670.96	17.15	Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	31,450.43	15.12	Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	27,122.78		Non-Exempt
Tractor Operator	FULL TIME	2080	31,600.40		Non-Exempt
Tractor Operator	FULL TIME	2080	29,415.15		Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	27,122.78		Non-Exempt
Grounds Maintenance Worker	FULL TIME	2080	27,122.78		Non-Exempt
Executive Assistant to the President & CEO	FULL TIME	2080	43,126.51		Non-Exempt
Executive Assistant to the EVP & COO	FULL TIME	2080	43,126.51		Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor	FULL TIME	2080	37,072.09		Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor - Shift	FULL TIME	2080	39,945.05		Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor	FULL TIME	2080	44,947.55		Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor - Shift	FULL TIME	2080	44,493.36		Non-Exempt
applications supplied of the		2000	,00.00	21.00	on Exempt

Operations Supervisor - Shift	FULL TIME	2080	43,621.41		Non-Exempt
Operations Officer	FULL TIME	2080	28,516.80		Non-Exempt
Operations Supervisor - Wildlife	FULL TIME	2080	44,947.55		Non-Exempt
Security Administrator	FULL TIME	2080	44,154.86		Non-Exempt
Security Administration Assistant	FULL TIME	2080	31,086.22	14.95	•
Security Administration Assistant	FULL TIME	2080	37,899.06		•
Security Administration Assistant	FULL TIME	2080	30,057.87		Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80		Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Curb Monitor	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Curb Monitor	FULL TIME	2080	23,823.49	11.45	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo	FULL TIME	2080	23,823.49	11.45	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo	FULL TIME	2080	23,823.49	11.45	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Checkpoint Bravo	FULL TIME	2080	23,823.49	11.45	Non-Exempt
Operations Specialist - Floater	FULL TIME	2080	26,644.80	12.81	Non-Exempt
Batallion Commander	FULL TIME	3023	64,858.16	21.45	Non-Exempt
Batallion Commander	FULL TIME	3023	74,862.78	24.76	Non-Exempt
Batallion Commander	FULL TIME	3023	64,858.16	21.45	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	37,706.79	12.47	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	40,104.33	13.27	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	37,706.79	12.47	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	51,094.75	16.90	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	43,716.21	14.46	Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	3023	45,864.65	15.17	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	52,395.07	23.43	Non-Exempt
Police Officer - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	56,443.88	25.24	Non-Exempt
Police Officer - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	60,193.30	26.92	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	52,395.07	23.43	Non-Exempt
Police Officer - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	56,443.88	25.24	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	53,730.86	24.03	Non-Exempt
Police K-9 Officer	FULL TIME	2236	57,577.00	25.75	Non-Exempt
Police Officer - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	57,634.58	25.78	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	59,258.25	26.50	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	55,906.71	25.00	Non-Exempt
Police Officer	FULL TIME	2236	55,906.71	25.00	Non-Exempt
Police Services Support Coordinator	FULL TIME	2080	38,542.40	18.53	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	45,600.98	20.39	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher	FULL TIME	2236	43,297.90	19.36	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher	FULL TIME	2236	39,244.48	17.55	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher	FULL TIME	2236	43,436.09	19.43	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	44,967.64	20.11	Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher	FULL TIME	2236	40,879.67	18.28	•
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	41,902.24		Non-Exempt
Control Center Dispatcher - Shift	FULL TIME	2236	47,729.03	21.35	-
Communications Director	PART TIME	1040	64,293.42		Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	PART TIME	1066	14,559.21	13.66	•
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	PART TIME	1066	14,559.21		Non-Exempt
Firefighter- EMT - Driver Operator	FULL TIME	1066	18,314.31		Non-Exempt
- ·					·